Got Drugs?

LOOKING FOR A SAFE AND SECURE
PLACE TO TURN IN YOUR UNUSED OR

EXPIRED MEDICATION?

Madison County Sheriff's Department
Alton Police Department
Bethalto Police Department
Collinsville Police Department
East Alton Police Department
Edwardsville Police Department
Glen Carbon Police Department
Granite City Police Department
Edwardsville Police Department
Highland Police Department
Madison Police Department
Roxana Police Department
Troy Police Department

405 Randle St., Edwardsville
1700 East Broadway, Alton

213 N. Prairie St., Bethalto

200 W. Clay St., Collinsville

211 N. Shamrock, East Alton,
400 N. Main St., Edwardsville
149 North Main St., Glen Carbon
2330 Madison Ave., Granite City
400 N. Main St., Edwardsville
820 Mulberry St., Highland

615 Madison Ave., Madison

400 S. Central Ave., Roxana
116 E. Market St., Troy

692-1064
463-3505
377-5266
344-2131
259-6212
656-2131
288-7226
877-6111
656-2131
654-2131
876-4300
254-1945
667-6731

99 Supporting Services Rd., Edwardsville 650-3324
2500 N. Center St. Maryville 344-8899

SIUE Police Department
Marvyille Police Department

LOCK Madison County State's Attorney
YOUR Tom Gibbons
MEDS. www.madco-sa.org

618.692.6280




