

## Got Drugs?

## LOOKING FOR A SAFE AND SECURE PLACE TO TURN IN YOUR UNUSED OR EXPIRED MEDICATION?

Madison County Sheriff's Department	405 Randle St., Edwardsville	692-1064
Alton Police Department	1700 East Broadway, Alton	463-3505
Bethalto Police Department	213 N. Prairie St., Bethalto	377-5266
Collinsville Police Department	200 W. Clay St., Collinsville	344-2131
East Alton Police Department	211 N. Shamrock, East Alton,	259-6212
Edwardsville Police Department	400 N. Main St., Edwardsville	656-2131
Glen Carbon Police Department	149 North Main St., Glen Carbon	288-7226
Granite City Police Department	2330 Madison Ave., Granite City	877-6111
Edwardsville Police Department	400 N. Main St., Edwardsville	656-2131
Highland Police Department	820 Mulberry St., Highland	654-2131
Madison Police Department	615 Madison Ave., Madison	876-4300
Roxana Police Department	400 S. Central Ave., Roxana	254-1945
Troy Police Department	116 E. Market St., Troy	667-6731
SIUE Police Department	99 Supporting Services Rd., Edwardsville	650-3324
Marvyille Police Department	2500 N. Center St. Maryville	344-8899



Madison County State's Attorney
Tom Gibbons
www.madco-sa.org
618.692.6280